Local Representative Letter
For Certification Service in the USA
Federal Communications Commission
Equipment Authorization Division, Application Processing Branch
7435 Oakland Mills Road
Columbia, MD 21048
To whom it may concern
Pursuant to Section 2.911(d)(7), of the Commission’s Rules (47 C.F.R.) we attest as follows for
the product listed below:
FCC ID Model name
2BPR4-61010W 61010W, 61010S-IP, 61010B-2W, 67010B,
67010B-IP, 67010W-2W, 67003, 64402,
64705, 65736, 64736M, 65112, 65103,
65156, 65703, 65710, 65110, 65708,
64108F, 60090SF-G, 60090SF-W-WIFI,
610RMF-B, 610RMF-B-WIFI, 67010M-W,
67010F-W, 67010R-S, 69010R-G, 67010R-G,
67010N-W, 67010C-S, 60015, 67010MG-
WIFI, 67010MT-B, 67022A-W, 67022B,
67022B-WIFI, 67022E, 67022EMF-W,
67022EMF-W-WIFI, 67023A-HD, 67024B,
61024B, 69010R-WIFI, 61681, 61681-WIFI,
64310, 61710W, 67210W, 67310W,
67710W, 67410S, 67510W, 67610W,
60341T-W, 60342T-M, 60361T-W, 60852T-
M, 60818HD-M, 60818TY-M, 68182, 67082,
AH67082, 61735W, 62721ATM, 63721ATM,
66721ATM, 67721F-W, 62121W, 63121ATM,
66121TM-W, 67121-W, 63130TM,
66130TM, 67130, 63709-W, 64706-S-BIN,
66706EM-BIN-B, 64729-BIN, 61010S
We hereby acknowledge as follows:
i. both signees confirm that the point of contact accepts responsibility to act as a US-
American Representative on behalf of the applicant
ii. the point of contact provides the physical U.S. address and email as listed below
iii. both parties maintain the requirements of this agreement for no less than one year
after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of
any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.
iv. An expiration date for this letter does not exist. In case the U.S. agent changes, the
grantee is obligated to notify the FCC within 30 days via the granting TCB.
 US-American Point of Contact Applicant/Approval Holder
                            Signature     Date: 2025-5-29                             Signature       Date: 2025-5-29
Company Name: HOORAY INDUSTRY LLC Zhongshan Anjielo Smart
Technology Co., Ltd
FRN: 0033926106 0037077187
Contact Name: Cindy Wu Yunzhu Yu
Address:
1408 Pinon Place Fullerton, CA
92835 United States
Room 803, Building 8, No. 1,
Shatan South Road, Tanzhou
Town, Zhongshan City,
Guangdong Province, China
Phone: (626) 910-5808 15913473606
Email: cindynewhope@gmail.com sales@anjielo.com